ELDERS LTD.

ELDERS LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000ELD6

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:10

Price
8.57 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.47% (0.04)

AUOOOO00ELD6
ELD

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

843 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

8.56 AUD (913)
8.57 AUD (1,573)
8.50 AUD

8.63 AUD

8.41 AUD

8.53 AUD
8.561689 AUD
429,423
3,678,501.77
2,842

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ELD6&ID_NOTATION=28859389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8e670d52821b8521c7eb34b79095657b61eb89f2e1b98725dc727537cc10bd7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ade46174ed990db1a&time=1720622001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58592337ada9fe722380a2ae664f99893f07ef629b39b863b07a85d7176846d3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=867911f463598379d&time=1720622001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ea471d93b211c70790a58bc5b58489ec97f0b306f8cbe84ba64f1e189ad7f57&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf8e797fd24672aba&time=1720622001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48e95a675f303d4a6ddcd814db981e2e7ba84321ce066bb82da7a618bdc631e5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70cc96a20c5f59f44&time=1720622001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52745816d382a371d7cb88bd73c954c7177722f08680cb08fa0bc790087b0896&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80bdd1403684158b2&time=1720622001&tool=RSC

ELDERS LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:10

Price
8.57 AUD
Difference (] 0.47% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO00000ELD6
Symbol ELD
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 843 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.56 AUD (913)
Ask (Ask size) 8.57 AUD (1,573)
Open 8.50 AUD
High 8.63 AUD
Low 8.41 AUD
Close (prev. day) 8.53 AUD
VWAP 8.561689 AUD
Volume (pcs) 429,423
Trading volume 3,678,501.77
Number of trades 2,842
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.26% +22.25% -22.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.58 +1.56 -2.43
Beta 0.97 0.93 0.77
Volatility 49.45 4477 38.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
09

Time

10:33

08:03

08:04

12:30

8.41 AUD (478,900)
8.28 AUD (484,774)
8.58 AUD (676,838)
7.66 AUD (717,533)

9.97 AUD (2024/04/05)

7.00 AUD (2024/04/08)

9.97 AUD (2024/04/05)

5.46 AUD (2023/10/05)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
5.25 EUR 0.00 2
5.25 EUR 0.00 1
5.25 EUR 0.00 1
- 0.00 -
5.20 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28859389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343849856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168272673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31480305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380052417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567093

ELDERS LTD.

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 5.30 EUR 0.00 1

09
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 8.57 AUD 3.68 2,842
Exchange 09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93020

ELDERS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Claters |

Contact Details
ELDERS LTD.

Level 6 27 Currie Street - SA 5000
ADELAIDE

Telefon: (08) 8425 4999
Fax: (08) 8410 1597
E-mail: information@futuris.com.au

CESKAS

spofitelna

4/4


mailto:information@futuris.com.au
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